pda series
high efficiency
filter cartridges
Applications
• RO Prefi lters          • Food & Beverage         • Potable Water
• Plating Solutions     • Electronics    • Wastewater
• Photographic & Chemical Solutions     • Commercial & Residential Applications
Features

MicroSentry™, Shelco Filters®, and the Shelco Filters® logo are registered trademarks of the Tinny Corporation
Shelco Filters® is a division of the Tinny Corporation
Ordering Guide
                 PDA                                 5                            10   S1                                                                         E
     PRODUCT CODE MICRON LENGTH END CAP CONFIGURATION  GASKET/O-RING
PDA 1.0 9.75" S1 = DOE Blank = None
 3.0 10" S3 = 222 w/Fin End B = Buna-N
 5.0 19.5" S4 = 222 w/Flat End E = Ethylene
 10.0 20" S5 = 226 w/Fin End        Propylene
          25.0 29.25" S14 = Polyfoam Flat gasket (DOE) S = Silicone
 35.0 29.75"  V = Viton
 50.0 30"
 75.0 40"
 100.0
Part Number Example: PDA1.0-10-S1E
100 BRADLEY STREET / MIDDLETOWN, CT 06457 / U.S.A.